Australian Small Equine Association

Name

Makalah's Lodge S| Sass N Attitude
Shangrila BM Brutus Maximus
Shangrila SI Brutus Maximus
Shangrila SI Gold Rush

Shangrila SI Ruringi TE

Equine Registry

DoB

200x

200X

200X

200X

200x

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Offspring
Reg Dam Damsire
reference
reference | Makalah's Lodge RE Stunner Girl Unknown
reference | Makalah's Lodge RE Stunner Girl Unknown
reference | Shangrila NR Enchantment
reference | Marystown Royal Charmer Royal Spun Charmer
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Makalah's Lodge CC Franchesca's Legacy| Scott Creek Monarch Calling Card

Trios Night Ryder (IMP USA)

Marystown Secure Investment (IMP USA) (200X)

https:/lequineregistry.net



